H
um
a
n A
ssist
New Products
Compact arm
CAW Series

1
CAW Series
How to order
1 Model
Model No. 2 Vertical stroke
(Fixed)
3 Fitting
4 Attachment
How to order
CAW 300L B V60
2  Vertical stroke (fixed)
Code Descriptions
300 300 mm (low load model)
450 450 mm (high load model)
3  Fitting
Code Descriptions
Blank Without fitting
U Bottom mounting
B Ball fitting
Note: Multiple selection is not possible.
4  Attachment
Code Descriptions
Blank Without attachment
F Flange - thread
F1 Flange - hole
V40 ø30 to ø40
V-clamp
V50 ø40 to ø50
V60 ø50 to ø60
V70 ø60 to ø70
V80 ø70 to ø80
D40 ø40
Round clamp
D50 ø50
D60 ø60
D70 ø70
D80 ø80
Note: Multiple selection is not possible.
1  Model
Code Descriptions
L Low load model
H High load model
Discrete fitting and attachment model
No.
CAW-U Bottom mounting
CAW-L-B Ball fitting for CAW-L
CAW-H-B Ball fitting for CAW-H
CAW-F Flange - thread
CAW-F1 Flange - hole
CAW-V V-clamp (V40, V50, V60, V70, V80)
CAW-D Round clamp (D40, D50, D60, D70, D80)
2
CAW Series
Dimensions
 CAW-L-300
122
5
R 690
R 750
60 270 60
872
13
87
270 60 30
40
77
60
6 - ø6.6
A
(82)
20
4-M8 depth 11
Enlarged view of section A
(arm end mounting part)